12 Eyliil 1991 Pergembe

3. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

10
11
12

13

Atismi

SEYDA6(10)
KUGUKCANSEVER(9)
GULAY.3(6)
CEYLAN.336(4)
ALDERViS.1(1)
PERGEM((8)
HASBEY(2)
ADANAGUZELI.1(5)
GAZALAT)

MRAY(11)
NURBATUR(12)
AYSEM(13)

NIHAN(3)

Yas
4ydk

Tyak
4yak
Byka
Syaa
Byak
4yaa
Byak
Syak
4dyak
6yak
4yak

4yak

Yans Sonuglan

1)10¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SANCAKTAR - SEYYARE45

ADALI- CANSEVER!
TULGAD- NARTAY
AKASYA 4 - GUDER
HLALUZZAMAN46/65 - ALEV.10
ALKURUS.26/73 - ZAFIRE7.
ERSOYLU- ZEHRA 67
PADISAH- SUREYYA.6
GAZHL.13- MATRA.36
KOROGLU4 - YAGMURSLZ
UMUT.2 - CAHDE56
TULHAK - SEYYARE44

ALTAYLL1 - UMMIHAN

Siklet
59,5

54,5
52,5
61

53,5
61,5
57,5
54,5
54,5
52,5
52,5
52,5

52,5

SARTLI4

2)4t
Jokey
GGUL

Y.TUNG
T.BARDAKGI
S.OZSAKALLI
K.MELIKE
CAYDIN
ABIRDAL
MYUCEDAG
RAYDIN
S.OZOLKE
N.KULAK
ZUSTAOGLU

HAKAN H.BASI

Sahip
HUS. KATRANCIOGLU

ISM GELIK
YUS. ERCEM
OSM GOKSU
MUS. KAVCIN
NED. SENGUL
ALl TUMOZ
ILH. KILIGSEREN
ALTKILIC

SID. SAHIN
ORH. KOZBA
C.ERD. YAGIZ

H. HAS. ERKAN

3)2%
Antrendrii

H.ARAN

OTUNADOR

YBUYUKAKPINAR

HKILIC

S.HINCA

BAKTAS

2000 Gim

Derece

2.20.60
220.74
2.21.62
22182
2.23.94
22438
22442
22762
22763
22772
22782
2.27.86

2.33.94

Bursa Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

4)1¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

3,30
16,70
9,10
4,50
6,00
3,90
3,85
27,75
59,60
85,15
99,00
39,75

15,00

10

9

1"

12

13



